 Rev. V0923
www.sciolux.com  1
   KAAX - VB – 2300 - 8 50 - 48 - XX
The KAAX modules based on the technology of the
CREE LEDs, J family series 2835 and 3030, give us
exceptional efficiency at a competitive cost, breaking the
barriers between medium and high-power technology.
This product is compatible with the secondary optics

Family
FAMILY
Order code
APPLICATIONS
• Streetlight • Sports luminaire • High Bay Luminaire  • Reflector
VOLTAGE
48 = 48V CCT
30= 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
7 = IRC ≥ 70
8 = CRI ≥ 80
9 = IRC ≥ 90
TYPICAL FLUX
2300 = 2300 lm
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
Null = No special
feature.
LED CLASS
J = J CLASS
R = R CLASS
B = B CLASS
 Rev. V0923
www.sciolux.com  2
KAAX VJ — Nominal conditions (Tsp = 25°C), Maximum conditions (Tsp = 65°C), CRI 80
ORDER CODE CCT CRI
48V @ 220mA 48V @ 1640mA
Min. Flux
(lm)
Nom.
Flux (lm)
Nom. Efficacy
(LPW)
Nom. Power
(W)
Max. Flux
(lm)
Max. Power (W)
KAAX-VJ-1950-850-48 5000K 80 1,887 1,981 210 9.43 12,019 80.4
KAAX-VJ-1950-840-48 4000K 80 1,887 1,981 210 9.43 12,019 80.4
KAAX-VJ-1850-830-48 3000K 80 1,771 1,860 197 9.43 11,282 80.4
KAAX VR — Nominal conditions (Tsp = 25°C), Maximum conditions (Tsp = 65°C), CRI 80
ORDER CODE CCT CRI
48V @ 600mA 48V @ 840mA
Min. Flux
(lm)
Nom. Flux
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
(LPW)
Nom. Power
(W)
Max. Flux
(lm)
Max. Power (W)
KAAX-VR-4600-850-48 5000K 80 4,289 4,628 164 28.2 5,694 39.9
KAAX-VR-4600-840-48 4000K 80 4,289 4,628 164 28.2 5694 39.9
KAAX-VR-4400-830-48 3000K 80 4,114 4,439 157 28.2 5,461 39.9
Family
If Nom.
(mA)
If Max.
(mA)
Vf Nom.
(V)
Tc Max.
(ºC)
KAAX-VJ 220 1640 42.88 85
KAAX-VR 600 840 47.2 85
KAAX-VB 260 1640 44.96 85
PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Rev. V0923
www.sciolux.com  3
KAAX VB — Nominal conditions (Tsp = 25°C), Maximum conditions (Tsp = 65°C), CRI 80
ORDER CODE CTC CRY
48V @ 260mA 48V @ 1640mA
Min. Flux
(lm)
Nom. Flux
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
(LPW)
Nom. Power
(W)
Max. Flux
(lm)
Max. Power (W)
KAAX-VB-2300-850-48 5000K 80 2,234 2,333 208 11.2 12,432 80.2
KAAX -VB-2300-840-48 4000K 80 2,234 2,333 208 11.2 12,432 80.2
KAAX -VB-2150-830-48 3000K 80 2,087 2,180 194 11.2 11,614 80.2
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
ACCEPTABLE TERMS OF USE